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ARE YOU A BIG FANILY?
Here's a 5 bdrm. home in a quiet neighborhood,
large main floor family room with fireplace,
walkout to new 16'x32' inground pool. Ceramic
tile floor in kitchen & entry, hardwood floors
throughout. Attached garage, finished rec
room, beautifully maintained. For your
appointment call Ross Edmondson 873-1881
(877-9275) or David Barrager 873-1881 (877-
5313). | C21-89-03

FOR RENT

ACTON - 3 bedroom bungalow on ravine
lot. $1,100 per month plus utilities.
Includes fridge, stove, dishwasher,
freezer. March 1st occupancy. Call
Joanne Vranic right away. 873-1881.

ONCE IN A WHILE
we list a real bargam. This is it! A 2
bedroom mobile home situated on leased
land for $19,700. Ask for Joanne Vranic

or George Leighton for all the details.
873-1881. C21-88-92

4 bedroom, two storey, large master with
en suite with oval tub & walk-in closet.
Main floor laundry & family room with
fireplace, oak circular stairs. Asking
$319,900. Call Dan Timmons.

YOUR LAST CHANCE $9,000

Last chance to own 4 bedroom home to
be moved from its present location or
dismantled for use of materials. For all

Fietails call Joanne Vranic. C21-88-89

LARGE EXECUTIVE HOME

Large executive home in prestigious
area, ravine lot, sunken living rm.,
excellent in loft suite, 1,500 sq. ft. deck, 2
fireplaces, fully landscaped, -double
interlock brick driveway and walkways.
Plus much more. $399,900. For your
appointment contact Ross Edmondson
873-1881 (877-9275) or Dave Barrager
873-1881 (877-5313). C21-89-04

RUSTIC LOOKING NEW HOME

2400 sq. ft. large wrap-around veranda, 4
bedrooms, main floor family room,
fireplace, main floor laundry. room, double
car garage on beautiful acre lot. Asking
$319,900. Call Dan Timmons, 873-1881.
C21-88-97

IN TOWN COUNTRY SPLENDOR
Beautifully decorated 2 storey on just 1/2

acre in town. Main floor family room with

walkout to deck, 3 bathrooms, nicely
treed backyard, interlok patio and

walkway. For your personal inspection
please call Dave Barrager or Ross
Edmondson. C21-88-85

CENTURY 21
C21-89-01
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AFFORDABLE LIVING

One year old luxury mobile home “in
Sundance Park. 2 bedrooms, 4-piece
bath, large eat-in kitchen, situated on
large 100'x100" lot. Includes fridge, stove,
washer & dryer. $72,000. For more
information contact Ross Edmondson
873-1881 (877-9275). C21-88-61

LIST WITH

CENITURY 21
C21-88-90

CUSTOM BUILT 2 STOREY

2700 sq. ft. 4 bedrooms, main floor family
room with fireplace. Main floor laundry,
large kitchen, oak circular staircase, 3

bathrooms. Priced at $319,900. Call Dan
Timmons.

C21-88-88

LIST WITH

CENTURY 21
C21-88-94

COUNTRY LIVING
70 gently rolling acres north of Acton.
Extra wide frontage gives a small estate
effect. Huge country size kitchen with
ceramic tiles. Main floor family room with
bar. Four bedrooms, three washrooms,
broadloom over hardwood floors. Plus
fish in your own trout pond. All this and

more for only $445,000. To view please
call Joanne Vranic, 873-1881. C21-88-76

CUSTOM BUILT HOME

2400 sq. ft. home on beautiful acre lot. 4
bedrooms, main floor laundry, main floor
family room, oak stairs. A truly lovely
home. Priced at $309,900. Call Dan
Timmons.

C21-88-86

APPROX. 3/4 ACRE

on south-west corner Victoria
#10 Hwy. Prime development
land presently has 3 buildings on
the property for rental. Needs
your zoning. Don't delay, good
corner properties are hard to
find! Call David Barrager 873-
1881 (877-5313) or RoOss

Edmondson 873-1881 (877-
9275). C21-89-02

LOOKING FOR
OFFICE SPACE?

Then give us a call for more information on
these offices in a prime location in George-
town. Your option if you want office services
on the premises such as bookkeeping, an-
swering service, fax machine, photocopying,
and typing. Call Tricia Saunders or Dave

‘Braida, Sales Reps.

OFFICE SPACE

Suited to professionals, approx 800 sq. ft. in
busy plaza in Acton. Call Dave Braida or Tri-
cia Saunders for details. :

15 MINS FROM GO TRAIN
6+ acres - upgraded flooring - main floor
family room with fireplace - studio over
garage - large formal rooms - new roof in
‘88 - new garden shed. A must to see,
call Tricia Saunders or Dave Braida.
C21-88-81

YOU CHOOSE THE BROADLOOM
for this immaculate 3 bdrm., 2400 sq. ft.

home in Eden Mills. Oak kitchen -
ceramic tiled entrance & kitchen -
backing onto conservation area, set on
hill overlooking river. A must to see. Call

Tricia Saunders or Dave Braida.

LIST WITH
CENTURY 21
C21-88-77

NEW LISTING

With a luxury model mobile home.
Includes fridge, stove, washer, dryer,
dishwasher and many oak cupboards
throughout plus all draperies. A pleasure
to show. $73,900. Call Joanne Vranic
873-1881. C21-88-59




